
131 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 566 0 0 3 205
132 TRICON Garage 11 526 -40 40 4 244
133 Rev Racing 2 477 -89 49 2 111
134 ThorSport Racing 98 474 -92 3 0 55
135 Spire Motorsports 7 423 -143 51 2 05
136 Spire Motorsports 71 403 -163 20 1 50
137 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 18 377 -189 26 0 22
138 TRICON Garage 17 368 -198 9 0 00
139 Niece Motorsports 45 366 -200 2 1 22
1310 ThorSport Racing 99 364 -202 2 0 00
1311 CR7 Motorsports 9 363 -203 1 0 00
1312 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 91 347 -219 16 0 01
1313 TRICON Garage 15 344 -222 3 0 11
1314 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 43 330 -236 14 0 00
1315 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 327 -239 3 0 00
1316 ThorSport Racing 88 290 -276 37 0 00
1317 TRICON Garage 1 286 -280 4 0 00
1318 Spire Motorsports 77 283 -283 3 0 00
1319 ThorSport Racing 13 277 -289 6 0 00
1320 Front Row Motorsports 38 264 -302 13 0 00
1321 TRICON Garage 5 249 -317 15 0 00
1322 Rackley W.A.R. 25 237 -329 12 0 00
1323 Niece Motorsports 41 230 -336 7 0 00
1324 Bret Holmes Racing 32 222 -344 8 0 00
1325 Hill Motorsports 56 213 -353 9 0 00
1326 Niece Motorsports 42 206 -360 7 0 00
1127 ThorSport Racing 66 186 -380 20 0 00
1328 Young's Motorsports 02 181 -385 5 0 00
1329 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 171 -395 10 0 00
1330 Freedom Racing Enterprises 76 163 -403 8 0 00
731 Henderson Motorsports 75 139 -427 24 0 00

1332 Reaume Brothers Racing 22 131 -435 8 0 00
1333 Faction Motorsports 46 123 -443 8 0 00
534 Floridian Motorsports 121 33 -533 90 0 00
235 FDNY Racing 28 28 -538 5 0 00
236 Rackley W.A.R. 26 28 -538 0 0 00
537 Young's Motorsports 20 25 -541 3 0 00
338 Roper Racing 04 24 -542 1 0 00
139 CR7 Motorsports 97 14 -552 10 0 00
140 Young's Motorsports 12 11 -555 3 0 00
241 Reaume Brothers Racing 27 6 -560 5 0 00
442 Terry Carroll Motorsports 90 6 -560 0 0 00
343 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 5 -561 1 0 00
244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 3 -563 2 0 00
145 Motorsports Business

Management
67 2 -564 1 0 00

146 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 0 -566 2 0 00
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147 GK Racing 95 0 -566 0 0 00
148 Ryan Huff Motorsports 136 0 -566 0 0 00
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